1.7b(4)

NON NEGOTIABLE

COMBINED UNIFORM HOUSEHOLD GOODS BILL OF
LADING AND FREIGHT BILL

B/L - 45027

DATE OF ORDER 08/15/2025

CARRIER JERSEY MOVING PRO 1460 LIVINGSTON AVENUE, BLDG 700, NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08902 |

The undersigned shipper hereby orders the above carrier to furnish transportation facilities and services described in this order subject to and in
accordance with the rules, regulations and charges as contained in the Tariff on with the New Jersey Department of Public Utilities and the terms
and conditions of the Bill of Lading shown on the back and made a part hereto and agree to pay upon delivery the amount set forth below in Cash
or Credit Card only. Customer agrees to pay any parking fees or tickets assessed to the carrier for any vehicle under hire by the customer at the

time of the charge.

SHIPPER OR AGENT SIGNATURE AT ORIGIN

Aug 15, 2025 5:21:09 AM

RECEIVED SUBJECT TO TARIF RULE AND REGULATIONS OF THE ABOVE NAMED CARRIER

ORIGIN

CUSTOMER NAME:_
STREET:_ APT:
CITY:_ STATE:.
CELL PHONE 1_

FLIGHTS AT ORIGIN: PRIVATE HOUSE

ZIP:-

CELL PHONE 2

ELEVATOR: NO

DESTINATION

CUSTOMER NAME:_
CITY:- STATE:. ZIP:-
CELL PHONE 1_ CELL PHONE 2

FLIGHTS AT ORIGIN: ELEVATOR ELEVATOR: YES

LONG DISTANCE FLAT RATES OPTION

Confirm rate of $5.15 per c.f. for household goods shipment moving from Morristown to San Jose

Based on Inventory 1551 c.f. / 10857 Ibs (with Living room, Dining room, Basement/storage, Office and Garage)

Customer agrees and understands that this rate is contingent on the shipment meeting all terms and conditions of the estimate. If
items are added, or additional services requested, Jersey Moving Pro may, at their discretion, void or revise the estimate.

if customer agrees, please sign he'
Aug 15, 2025 5:21:22 AM

DECLARATION OF VALUE

The shipper must sign the option below prior to the start of any
packing or moving service.

DECLARED VALUE of $1.00 per pound per article
A within the state of New Jersey. Out of state moves

are $0.60 per pound per article. There is no extra
charge for this option.

FULL REPLACEMENT VALUE of $50 based on a

B minimum declared value of $5.00 per pound. 1)
Carrier will pay to repair the item in order to restore

it to the same condition it was in when it was

received.

Exclusions: Furniture composed of particle board or pressboard;
Lamps, lampshades, pictures, mirrors, artwork, glass, marble, vases
or statues not packed by company, Items found broken in boxes not
packed by company; Electronic, audio/visual, computer or battery-
operated equipment in transit or storage; Previously damaged or

::I(E)KING NO I[-)(I)S'\lT(;NCE :’;::E)R AMOUNT
UNPACKING RATE

Small Box $5 $10 $0.00
Medium Box $ 10 $10 $0.00
Large Box $ 15 $10 $0.00
Dish Box $ 20 $15 $0.00
Picture/Mirror 4 $ 20 $15 $140.00
Wardrobe Box 4 $ 22 $15 $148.00
Packing Paper $ 30 $0 $0.00
Bubble Wrap ( $3 $0 $0.00

P&F 10.2.25



repaired items; Previously damaged or loose veneer; Furniture with
the original glue dried out; Any loose items not boxed; Plants (live,
artificial, or dried); If one item in a set is damaged, only that one
item is covered, not the whole set.

| choose the option: a

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER
Aug 15, 2025 5:21:36 AM

Dresser Mirror

Floor Lamp Bo

Table Lamp Bc

Shrink Wrap (¢

Wardrobe Box

Mattress Set P

Mattress Set P

Mattress Only

Large Mirror C

Medium Mirror

Small Mirror C

Large Glass To

Medium Glass

Small Glass To

Mattress Only

Monitor/Comp

Paper Pads

Plastic Cover/I

China Cabinet

Curio Cabinet

Picture Carton

Picture Carton

Picture Carton

Picture Carton

Love Seat Plas

Sofa 3 Seater

TV Box 15"-35

TV Box 33"-45

TV Box 46"-55

TV Box 55" Ov

TV Console Gli

Fire Place Corr

Grand Father (

Tape/Roll

Mattress Only

35

$ 35

$7.25

$5

$15

$0

$ 30

$ 25

$15

$ 55

$ 35

$ 25

$ 55

$ 35

$ 25

$12.5

$ 20

$3

$15

$ 45

$ 25

$ 55

$ 45

$ 35

$ 25

$15

$ 17

$ 25

$ 35

$ 45

$ 55

$ 35

$ 35

$ 55

$ 5.55

$ 30

$10

$10

$10

$0

$0

$15

$15

$10

$10

$10

$10

$15

$10

$10

$10

$10

$5

$10

$15

$10

$15

$15

$10

$10

$10

$10

$15

$15

$15

$15

$10

$10

$15

$0

$15

$0.00

$34.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00

$70.00

$45.00

$0.00

$0.00

$194.25

$0.00



Mattress & Bo: $ 60 $15 $0.00

Mattress Only 1 $ 30 $15 $45.00
Mattress & Bo: 1 $ 60 $15 $75.00
Commercial Bi $ 55 $35 $0.00
Commercial Bi $0 $0 $0.00
Blankets for sc $ 25 $0 $0.00
Carpet Floor P $ 80 $15 $0.00
Medium Crate 1 $ 65 $0 $65.00

TOTAL PACKING CHARGES $876.75

ADDITIONAL

SERVICE CHARGE NO RATE AMOUNT
Extra Drop off $0 $0.00
Elevator Extra Fee (De $75 $75.00
Additional Cube 89@% $458.35 $458.35
Environmental Fee $45 $45.00

TOTAL EXTRA CHARGES $578.35

TOTAL
FUEL SURCHARGE: $1213.8975
MONEY DISCOUNT: $ 125
CREDIT CARD .
PROCESSING FEE: 4% $0.00
CASH (DISCOUNT): 3% $224.60
TOTAL COST: $10,412.05
RESERVATION
RECEIVED: $(-250.00)
BALANCE DUE: $0.00
TOTAL BALANCE $10,162.05

PAID:

| have inspected my goods and premises, including but not limited to elevators, floors, and stairwells. There are no damages except as noted. The
cab and the back of the truck are empty and the job is complete.

PICKUP DELIVERY
CARRIER SIGNATURE CARRIER SIGNATURE

—_—

Aug 15, 2025 11:18:41 AM Aug 15, 2025 11:19:28 AM Sep 18, 2025 2:05:15 PM Sep 18, 2025 2:05:30 PM



CUSTOMER COMMENTS CUSTOMER COMMENTS

( ) (

Claims for loss & damage must be filled with this carrier within 10 days.






