

COMBINED UNIFORM HOUSEHOLD GOODS BILL OF **LADING AND FREIGHT BILL**

NON NEGOTIABLE

B/L - 45027

DATE OF ORDER 08/15/2025

CARRIER JERSEY MOVING PRO 1460 LIVINGSTON AVENUE, BLDG 700, NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08902 |

The undersigned shipper hereby orders the above carrier to furnish transportation facilities and services described in this order subject to and in accordance with the rules, regulations and charges as contained in the Tariff on with the New Jersey Department of Public Utilities and the terms and conditions of the Bill of Lading shown on the back and made a part hereto and agree to pay upon delivery the amount set forth below in Cash or Credit Card only. Customer agrees to pay any parking fees or tickets assessed to the carrier for any vehicle under hire by the customer at the time of the charge.

SHIPPER OR AGENT SIGNATURE AT ORIGIN

Aug 15, 2025 5:21:09 AM

RECEIVED SUBJECT TO TARIF RULE AND REGULATIONS OF THE ABOVE NAMED CARRIER

ORIGIN

CUSTOMER NAME: STREET: CELL PHONE 1 FLIGHTS AT ORIGIN: PRIVATE HOUSE

APT:

ZIP: **CELL PHONE 2**

ELEVATOR: NO

DESTINATION

CUSTOMER NAME: CELL PHONE 1 FLIGHTS AT ORIGIN: ELEVATOR

CELL PHONE 2

ELEVATOR: YES

LONG DISTANCE FLAT RATES OPTION

Confirm rate of \$5.15 per c.f. for household goods shipment moving from Morristown to San Jose

Based on Inventory 1551 c.f. / 10857 lbs (with Living room, Dining room, Basement/storage, Office and Garage)

Customer agrees and understands that this rate is contingent on the shipment meeting all terms and conditions of the estimate. If items are added, or additional services requested, Jersey Moving Pro may, at their discretion, void or revise the estimate.



if customer agrees, please sign he

Aug 15, 2025 5:21:22 AM

DECLARATION OF VALUE

The shipper must sign the option below prior to the start of any packing or moving service.



DECLARED VALUE of \$1.00 per pound per article within the state of New Jersey. Out of state moves are \$0.60 per pound per article. There is no extra charge for this option.



FULL REPLACEMENT VALUE of \$50 based on a minimum declared value of \$5.00 per pound. 1) Carrier will pay to repair the item in order to restore it to the same condition it was in when it was received.

Exclusions: Furniture composed of particle board or pressboard; Lamps, lampshades, pictures, mirrors, artwork, glass, marble, vases or statues not packed by company, Items found broken in boxes not packed by company; Electronic, audio/visual, computer or batteryoperated equipment in transit or storage; Previously damaged or

PACKING AND UNPACKING	NO	LONG DISTANCE RATE	LABOR RATE	AMOUNT
Small Box		\$ 5	\$10	\$0.00
Medium Box		\$ 10	\$10	\$0.00
Large Box		\$ 15	\$10	\$0.00
Dish Box		\$ 20	\$15	\$0.00
Picture/Mirror	4	\$ 20	\$15	\$140.00
Wardrobe Box	4	\$ 22	\$15	\$148.00
Packing Paper		\$ 30	\$0	\$0.00
Bubble Wrap (\$ 3	\$0	\$0.00

repaired items; Previously damaged or loose veneer; Furniture with the original glue dried out; Any loose items not boxed; Plants (live, artificial, or dried); If one item in a set is damaged, only that one item is covered, not the whole set.

I choose the option: a

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

Aug 15, 2025 5:21:36 AM

Dresser Mirror	ı	d 25	±10	\$0.00
		\$ 35	\$10	
Floor Lamp Bo	2	\$ 7.25	\$10	\$34.50
Table Lamp Bo		\$ 5	\$10	\$0.00
Shrink Wrap (r		\$ 15	\$0	\$0.00
Wardrobe Box		\$ 0	\$0	\$0.00
Mattress Set P		\$ 30	\$15	\$0.00
Mattress Set P		\$ 25	\$15	\$0.00
Mattress Only		\$ 15	\$10	\$0.00
Large Mirror C		\$ 55	\$10	\$0.00
Medium Mirror		\$ 35	\$10	\$0.00
Small Mirror Ca		\$ 25	\$10	\$0.00
Large Glass To		\$ 55	\$15	\$0.00
Medium Glass		\$ 35	\$10	\$0.00
Small Glass To		\$ 25	\$10	\$0.00
Mattress Only		\$ 12.5	\$10	\$0.00
Monitor/Comp		\$ 20	\$10	\$0.00
Paper Pads		\$ 3	\$5	\$0.00
Plastic Cover/l		\$ 15	\$10	\$0.00
China Cabinet		\$ 45	\$15	\$0.00
Curio Cabinet		\$ 25	\$10	\$0.00
Picture Carton		\$ 55	\$15	\$0.00
Picture Carton		\$ 45	\$15	\$0.00
Picture Carton		\$ 35	\$10	\$0.00
Picture Carton		\$ 25	\$10	\$0.00
Love Seat Plas		\$ 15	\$10	\$0.00
Sofa 3 Seater		\$ 17	\$10	\$0.00
TV Box 15"-35		\$ 25	\$15	\$0.00
TV Box 33"-45		\$ 35	\$15	\$0.00
TV Box 46"-55	1	\$ 45	\$15	\$60.00
TV Box 55" Ov	1	\$ 55	\$15	\$70.00
TV Console Gla	1	\$ 35	\$10	\$45.00
Fire DI 5				
Fire Place Corr		\$ 35	\$10	\$0.00
Grand Father (\$ 55	\$15	\$0.00
Tape/Roll	35	\$ 5.55	\$0	\$194.25
Mattress Only		\$ 30	\$15	\$0.00

Mattress & Box		\$ 60	\$15	\$0.00	
Mattress Only	1	\$ 30	\$15	\$45.00	
Mattress & Box	1	\$ 60	\$15	\$75.00	
Commercial Bi		\$ 55	\$35	\$0.00	
Commercial Bi		\$ 0	\$0	\$0.00	
Blankets for sa		\$ 25	\$0	\$0.00	
Carpet Floor P		\$ 80	\$15	\$0.00	
Medium Crate	1	\$ 65	\$0	\$65.00	
	TOTAL PACKING CHARGES \$876.7				
ADDITIONAL SERVICE CHARGE		NO	RATE	AMOUNT	
Extra Drop off	Extra Drop off		\$0	\$0.00	
Elevator Extra Fe	Elevator Extra Fee (De		\$75	\$75.00	
Additional Cube	Additional Cube 89@\$		\$458.35	\$458.35	
Environmental Fee			\$45	\$45.00	
		TOTAL EXTRA CHARGES		\$578.35	
		TOTAL			
FUEL SURCHAR	FUEL SURCHARGE:		\$1213.8975		
MONEY DISCOL	MONEY DISCOUNT:		\$ 125		
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE:		4% \$0.00		\$0.00	
CASH (DISCOUNT):		3% \$224.60			
TOTAL COST:		\$10,412.05			
RESERVATION RECEIVED:		\$(-250.00)			
BALANCE DUE:	BALANCE DUE:		\$0.00		
TOTAL BALANC PAID:	TOTAL BALANCE PAID:				

I have inspected my goods and premises, including but not limited to elevators, floors, and stairwells. There are no damages except as noted. The cab and the back of the truck are empty and the job is complete.

PICKUP

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE



Aug 15, 2025 11:18:41 AM

CARRIER SIGNATURE



Aug 15, 2025 11:19:28 AM

DELIVERY

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE



Sep 18, 2025 2:05:15 PM

CARRIER SIGNATURE



Sep 18, 2025 2:05:30 PM

CUSTOMER COMMENTS	CUSTOMER COMMENTS

Claims for loss & damage must be filled with this carrier within 10 days.